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N 153 1135 .
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91 976 HAS BEEN RECEIVED AND RECORDED AT THIS OFFICE AND NO JOSHU
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| CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAN CONFORMS WITH THE
RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE REGISTER OF
DEEDS IN THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

APPROVED BY

MILTON PLANNING BOARD DATE

Planning Board Endorsement does not reflect
compliance with applicable zoning requirements.
No determination of wetlands has been made or

intended by Planning Board endorsement.

[, SUSAN M. GALVIN, TOWN CLERK OF MILTON,
MASSACHUSETTS, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE NOTICE OF
APPROVAL OF THE PLAN BY THE MILTON PLANNING BOARD
HAS BEEN RECEIVED AND RECORDED AT THIS OFFICE AND NO
APPEAL WAS RECEIVED DURING THE TWENTY (20) DAYS NEXT
AFTER SUCH RECEIPT AND RECORDING OF SAID NOTICE.

DeCelle-Burke-Sala

& Associates, Inc.
1266 Furnace Brook Parkway #401
Quincy, MA 02169
617-405-5100 (0) 617-405-5101 (f)
www.decelle-burke-sala.com

CLAUDIO
SALA
No. 38391

CLAUDIO SALA, PLS DATE

GENERAL NOTES:
1. LOCUS: ASSESSORS MAP F BLOCK 8 LOT 9

RECORD OWNER:  JOSEPH P. & DIANE E. GROGAN
DEED REFERENCE: BOOK 39906 PAGE 540
PLAN REFERENCE: PLAN 301 OF 1946 (LOT A & 3)

2. THIS PLAN IS THE RESULT OF AN ON THE GROUND
SURVEY PERFORMED BY THIS OFFICE DURING JANUARY 2022.

3. EXISTING UTILITIES WHERE SHOWN IN THE DRAWINGS ARE
FROM SURFACE OBSERVATION AND RECORD INFORMATION
AND SHOULD BE CONSIDERED APPROXIMATE. THE
CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR PROPERLY
LOCATING AND COORDINATING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ACTMITY WITH DIG—SAFE AND THE APPLICABLE UTILITY
COMPANIES AND MAINTAINING THE EXISTING UTILITY SYSTEM
IN SERVICE.

DIG-SAFE SHALL BE NOTIFIED PER THE STATE OF
MASSACHUSETTS STATUTE CHAPTER 82, SECTION 409 AT TEL.
1-888-344-7233. THE ENGINEER DOES NOT GUARANTEE
THEIR ACCURACY OR THAT ALL UTILITIES AND SUBSURFACE
STRUCTURES ARE SHOWN. LOCATIONS AND ELEVATIONS OF
UNDERGROUND UTILITIES WERE TAKEN FROM RECORD PLANS.
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY SIZE, LOCATION, AND
INVERTS OF UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES AS REQUIRED PRIOR
TO THE START OF CONSTRUCTION.

4. THE LOT SHOWN LIES WITHIN SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD
ZONE AE (EL 11) AS DELINEATED ON FIRM 25021C0068F,
DATED JUNE 9, 2014.

5. WETLANDS SHOWN DELINEATED BY ECOTEC, INC. ON
JANUARY 27, 2022.

PROJECT TITLE & LOCATION:

MILTON HILL DEVELOPMENT
PROPOSED DEFINITIVE SUBDIVISION
34 MILTON HILL ROAD
MILTON, MASS.

PLAN TITLE:

DEFNITIVE SUBDIVISION PLAN
SHEET 2

PREPARED FOR:

JOSHUA D WILD
174 DORCHESTER STREET
BOSTON, MA 02127

DATE: MAY 28, 2022

TOWN CLERK'S SIGNATURE DATE

OWNED BY:

JOSEPH P. DIANE & DIANE E. GROGAN
DEED REFERENCE: BOOK 39906 PAGE 540

REVISED: JUNE 9, 2022

REVISED: JUNE 20, 2022

REVISED:
REVISED:
JOB NUMBER: 2022.002 SHEET 5 OF 11
40 20 0 40 80
SCALE: 1"=40'




LIMIT OF ACEC
\//\/EPO/\/SET RIVER

ESTUARY
\
\
\ COASTAL BANK
FEMA ZONE
?e@ \\ \ AE=11.0
™ \ APPROXIMATE MEAN LOW
\;\‘“ 25" NON—-) . WATER LINE SCALED FROM
i\ DISTURBANCE [ PLAN 301 OF 1946
o ZONE ;
APPROXIMATE LINE OF

K\ 100" RIVERFRONT

100° WETLAND \
RESOURCE BUFFER

UPLAND SCALED FRO,

M
PLAN 301 OF 1946 /‘é(\
ye

\

200" RIVERFRON r—/"\

N/F
IRUSTEES OF RESERVATIONS EXISTING
DAMAGED
WooD DOCK

EXISTING
BOAT RAMP
RIP—RAP

FROPOSED
RETAINING
WALL

WETLAND LINE
DELINEATED BY

ECOTEC, INC.
EXISTING EASEMENT
Bk 8174 Pg 108
Y/
A
= - %*
NF 4 PROPOSED = / | Vi
N RETAINING WALL C e |
JAMES K. SCHMIDT & 5/ ,’ - \ e
NANCY L. SCHMIDT ol = : 0 FEMA ZONE
Bk 11111 Pg 423 ) TN \ N AE=11.0
S | LOT T H = N AN N\ COASTAL BANK
> N\
N | 40,2262 59.fL. ot aets - AN LIMIT OF ACEC
U,' N AN / NEPONSET RIVER
| | . > ESTUARY
’ ,LXO < /\///L_ w
WHARF 106 REALTY TRUST |
“ L Bk 38726 Pg 347 |
‘ o'
il 25" NON— <
DIS TURBANCE LEGEND:
LINE N/F D
\ JOSEFPH F. GROGAN & EXISTING: PROPOSED:
¢ s R < OCUS PROPERTY LINE
100" WETIAND J Bk 27873 Pg 162 > - Locu L
RU / RESOURCE - a4 — TREE LINE
- _— BUFFER LL]
B N ® — SEWER MANHOLE (SMH) ®
\ﬁ%@— //// LL] ) — DRAIN MANHOLE (DMH) ©
EXISTING EASEMENT aa H — CATCH BASIN (CB) H
W Bk 6352 Pg 467 o — STONEWALL
N Y Y
80 ROBERT J. DUNN & > — GAS VALVE >
N Pg‘[@g@ Apé?//]/\;/\/ < — WATER VALVE X
WY, & — WATER SHUTOFF &
’
” hos — HYDRANT )
Q> — UTILITY POLE Q>
N/F — NOW OR FORMERLY
D — DRAIN PIPE D
W — WATER PIPE W
G — GAS PIPE G
UGE — UNDERGROUND ELECTRIC UGE
OHW — OVERHEAD WIRES OHW
S — SEWER PIPE S
LSA — LANDSCAPED AREA LSA
g5 _ _ — ELEVATION CONTOUR 25
x25.7 — SPOT GRADE x25.7
—x—x—x—x— _ CHAIN LINK FENCE
-o——o—=o — STOCKADE FENCE
=py — HAND HOLES FOR UTILITIES
& — LIGHT POLE &
ceB — CAPE COD BERM ces
POINT COORDINATES FOR ROAD CENTERLINE USING HORIZONTAL DATUM NAD-83
(DATUM CORRELATES WITH MASSGIS AND TOWN OF MILTON HORIZONTAL DATUMS) vGe — VERTICAL GRANITE CURB vGe
SGC — SLOPED GRANITE CURB SGC
STATION  NORTH COORDINATE EAST COORDINATE
FF — FIRST FLOOR FE
0+00 2921812.8617 774715.3251 o  BASEMENT FLOOR aF
2+19 2922019.8036 774778.4383 TOF — TOP OF FOUNDATION TOF
3445 2922145.6109 774780.3670 GF — GARAGE FLOOR GF
— EROSION CONTROL —x—x—x—x—

DeCelle-Burke-Sala

& Associates, Inc.
1266 Furnace Brook Parkway #401
Quincy, MA 02169
617-405-5100 (0) 617-405-5101 (f)
www.decelle-burke-sala.com

JAMES W. BURKE, P.E. DATE

GENERAL NOTES:
1. LOCUS: ASSESSORS MAP F BLOCK 8 LOT 9

RECORD OWNER:  JOSEPH P. & DIANE E. GROGAN
DEED REFERENCE: BOOK 39906 PAGE 540

PLAN REFERENCE: PLAN 301 OF 1946 (LOT A & 3)

2. THIS PLAN IS THE RESULT OF AN ON THE GROUND
SURVEY PERFORMED BY THIS OFFICE DURING JANUARY 2022.

3. EXISTING UTILITIES WHERE SHOWN IN' THE DRAWINGS ARE
FROM SURFACE OBSERVATION AND RECORD INFORMATION
AND SHOULD BE CONSIDERED APPROXIMATE. THE
CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR PROPERLY
LOCATING AND COORDINATING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ACTMITY WITH DIG—SAFE AND THE APPLICABLE UTILITY
COMPANIES AND MAINTAINING THE EXISTING UTILITY SYSTEM
IN SERVICE.

DIG-SAFE SHALL BE NOTIFIED PER THE STATE OF
MASSACHUSETTS STATUTE CHAPTER 82, SECTION 409 AT TEL.
1-888-344-7233. THE ENGINEER DOES NOT GUARANTEE
THEIR ACCURACY OR THAT ALL UTILITIES AND SUBSURFACE
STRUCTURES ARE SHOWN. LOCATIONS AND ELEVATIONS OF
UNDERGROUND UTILITIES WERE TAKEN FROM RECORD PLANS.
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY SIZE, LOCATION, AND
INVERTS OF UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES AS REQUIRED PRIOR
TO THE START OF CONSTRUCTION.

4. THE LOT SHOWN LIES WITHIN SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD

ZONE AE (EL 11) AS DELINEATED ON FIRM 25021C0068F,
DATED JUNE 9, 2014.

5. WETLANDS SHOWN DELINEATED BY ECOTEC, INC. ON
JANUARY 27, 2022.

6. PARCEL IS ZONED RESIDENCE A.

MIN. FRONTAGE = 150 FT
MIN. FRONT YARD = 30 FT.
MIN. SIDE YARD = 15 FT
MIN. REAR YARD = 30 FT.

MIN. LOT AREA = 40,000 S.F.
15 :

PROJECT TITLE & LOCATION:
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PROPOSED DEFINITIVE SUBDIVISION
34 MILTON HILL ROAD
MILTON, MASS.

PLAN TITLE:

SITE LAYOUT PLAN

PREPARED FOR:

JOSHUA D WILD
174 DORCHESTER STREET
BOSTON, MA 02127

DATE: MAY 28, 2022

REVISED: JUNE 9, 2022

REVISED: JUNE 20, 2022

REVISED:
REVISED:
JOB NUMBER: 2022.002 SHEET 6 OF 11
40 20 0 40 80

SCALE: 1"=40'




MILTON HiLL

-‘s-Q = S0’ ”’067

LEGEND:
EXISTING: PROPOSED:
— LOCUS PROPERTY LINE
Y Y Y YN TREE LINE Y
© — SEWER MANHOLE (SMH) ©
®) — DRAIN MANHOLE (DMH) ©
a= — CATCH BASIN (CB) A
— STONEWALL
1 — GAS VALVE 1
] — WATER VALVE ]
¥ — WATER SHUTOFF %
pog — HYDRANT p 3
Q — UTILITY POLE roJ
N/F — NOW OR FORMERLY
5 — DRAIN PIPE D
" — WATER PIPE W
c — GAS PIPE c
UGE — UNDERGROUND ELECTRIC UGE
OHW — OVERHEAD WIRES OHW
S — SEWER PIPE S
LSA — LANDSCAPED AREA LSA
- — —05—— —— — GRADE {25}
x25.7 — SPOT GRADE x25.7
—x—x—x—x— _ CHAIN LINK FENCE
o—o—o — STOCKADE FENCE
=rh — HAND HOLES FOR UTILITIES
& — LIGHT POLE &
ccB — CAPE COD BERM ccB
VGC — VERTICAL GRANITE CURB VGe
SGeC — SLOPED GRANITE CURB sGe
FF — FIRST FLOOR FF
BF — BASEMENT FLOOR BF
TOF — TOP OF FOUNDATION TOF
GF — GARAGE FLOOR GF
— EROSION CONTROL XX —x —
NF

JAMES K. SCHMIDT &
NANCY L. SCHMIDT
Bk 117717 Pg 423

ROAD

FENCE
95 &

e

e

—cpam,

1
B i
S

b3
N\
%
S,

£

- 95 TO7——

- 92-

—_—

I
o
Q
/ / »% ] q _ 1 |
coda oI TV VYT R
5\95&8‘8% N © © bq LN
—\ ‘I\ N N X O o o O V{ M 8 A4 _
\ D& Q/ @) Ll e voERE T
oy 7‘ ~— é\ A . 1~
— =S \\§& I o A .02:;-}:;
T -
Lu EXISTING
WH o RoADWAY
o )=
8l SLOPE
‘> N
PROP. SLOPED
CRANITE CURB
PROPOSED
RETAINING WALL
80 PROP. SLOPED S0
o GRANITE CURB
N . PROPOSED
/ 200" - RETAINING WALL
78 78
P/?OPOSEDJ _____
GRADE PROPOSED
GRADE
\
o) J \ /6
PROPOSED \ EXISTING
ASPHALT \ GRADE
ROADWA Y
\
74 k 74
V% V%

PROPOSED CROSS—=SECTION A-—A

VERTICAL SCALE: 17=2’
HORIZONTAL SCALE: 1"=20’

LIMIT OF ACEC
NEFONSET RIVER

7 \/
ESTUARY

\ \\)

25" NON—-\ \ A ®
DISTURBANCE \\ SN

\Z<\\g‘?“‘i\ \ \\
\\\\\\\%R\\ ) \\

100" RIVERFRONT

100" WETLAND \
RESOURCE BUFFER
W

}

RN

wwy@3

\

\ \ \ Enﬁn \\\\\\ \\\
200" RIVERFRONT \ \\\\\L%%n \ \ \\\\\ A\
\\\\\Eﬁfu \\\ \ \ ‘ \\\\k\—¥\ AN
Ry \\\\\\\\\ -
\ g% X \ W
NF ARY ve L)\ \\\ N SN
TRUSTEES OF RESERVATIONS Y \ \\\\ \\\ \ R AN
N\ R \ \\ \ T — X
PROPOSEg \ \ \@\%\\‘Q . \ \ \ \\ \ - \\—:":\%F\

\

ALL N

PROPOSED
RETAINING WALL

COASTAL BANK

FEMA ZONE
AE=T11.0
APFROXIMATE MEAN LOW
WATER LINE SCALED FROM
PLAN 301 OF 1946

PROPOSED CROSS—=SECTION B-B

VERTICAL SCALE: 17=2’
HORIZONTAL SCALE: 1"=20’

£
. Vi
‘:t«///vf)(! = )
S v 25’ NON—
7% IO, \ DISTURBANCE
172 it LINE NF
\ % W3 4 / \ \ JOSEPH P. GROGAN &
s ROAD CROSS— DIANE E. GROGAN
// 00" WETLAND  SECTION (T)Pﬂ Bk 27873 Pg 162
: RESOURCE
yd BUFFER
ﬁ M
Ve EXISTING EASEMENT
Bk 6352 Pg 467
N/F
ROBERT J. DUNN &
PATRICIA A. DUNN
Bk 7981 Pg 17
50 50
PROPOSED
RETAINING WALL
N\
/1\ PROP. SLOPED
N\ /Tt
s GRANITE CURB e
P/‘?OPOSEDJ PROP. SLOPED
GRADE GRANITE CURB
PROPOSED
/7 RETAINING WALL
/6 /6
- 200" —
74 S 74
PROPOSED
= ASPHALT =
ROADWA Y
EXISTING
/ GRADE
70 e 70
\
68 68

APPROXIMATE LINE OF
UPLAND SCALED FROM,

PLAN 301 OF 1946 /\é(\
ye

ETLAND LINE
/ DEAINEATED B
COTEC)\ INC.

EXISTING
DAMAGED
wooD DOCK

EXISTING

. \
% \ ~
3s\a\\\\ NN S o oy .
\ @ WA N o QO QNN o~ <
VTR \u B o f | VoA ( — N FEMA ZONE
R Y Y I/ ( N AE=11.0
\\\\ \\ COASTAL BANK
\\ \\ \\ N
\\\\ < LIMIT OF ACEC
. NEPONSET RIVER

g
24/
A

RESERVED ARE

N/F
WHARF 106 REALTY TRUST
Bk 38726 Pg 347

N
N
N /
> ESTUARY
)
/

I

PROP. SLOPED
GRANITE CURB

/2

/2

/0

PROP. SLOPED
GRANITE CURB

——
—
————
——
—

. —
-—
-
-
—_——

PROPOSED
RETAINING WALL

lI -/
PROFPOSED

ASFPHALT
ROADWAY

EXISTING
\/ GRADE
\
\

/0

68

68

66

66

64

64

PROPOSED CROSS—=SECTION C—=C

VERTICAL SCALE: 1"=2’
HORIZONTAL SCALE: 1"=20’

DeCelle-Burke-Sala

& Associates, Inc.
1266 Furnace Brook Parkway #401
Quincy, MA 02169
617-405-5100 (0) 617-405-5101 (f)
www.decelle-burke-sala.com

JAMES W. BURKE, P.E. DATE

GENERAL NOTES:
1. LOCUS: ASSESSORS MAP F BLOCK 8 LOT 9

RECORD OWNER:  JOSEPH P. & DIANE E. GROGAN
DEED REFERENCE: BOOK 39906 PAGE 540
PLAN REFERENCE: PLAN 301 OF 1946 (LOT A & 3)

2. THIS PLAN IS THE RESULT OF AN ON THE GROUND
SURVEY PERFORMED BY THIS OFFICE DURING JANUARY 2022.

3. EXISTING UTILITIES WHERE SHOWN IN THE DRAWINGS ARE
FROM SURFACE OBSERVATION AND RECORD INFORMATION
AND SHOULD BE CONSIDERED APPROXIMATE. THE
CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR PROPERLY
LOCATING AND COORDINATING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ACTIVITY WITH DIG—SAFE AND THE APPLICABLE UTILITY
COMPANIES AND MAINTAINING THE EXISTING UTILITY SYSTEM
IN SERVICE.

DIG-SAFE SHALL BE NOTIFIED PER THE STATE OF
MASSACHUSETTS STATUTE CHAPTER 82, SECTION 409 AT TEL.
1-888-344-7255. THE ENGINEER DOES NOT GUARANTEE
THEIR ACCURACY OR THAT ALL UTILITIES AND SUBSURFACE
STRUCTURES ARE SHOWN. LOCATIONS AND ELEVATIONS OF
UNDERGROUND UTILITIES WERE TAKEN FROM RECORD PLANS.
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY SIZE, LOCATION, AND
INVERTS OF UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES AS REQUIRED PRIOR
TO THE START OF CONSTRUCTION.

4. THE LOT SHOWN LIES WITHIN SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD

ZONE AE (EL 11) AS DELINEATED ON FIRM 25021C0068F,
DATED JUNE 9, 2014.

5. WETLANDS SHOWN DELINEATED BY ECOTEC, INC. ON
JANUARY 27, 2022.

6. PARCEL IS ZONED RESIDENCE A.

MIN. LOT AREA = 40,000 S.F.
MIN. FRONTAGE = 150 FT.

MIN. FRONT YARD = 30 FT.
MIN. SIDE YARD = 15 FT.
MIN. REAR YARD = 30 FT.

PROJECT TITLE & LOCATION:

MILTON HILL DEVELOPMENT
PROPOSED DEFINITIVE SUBDIVISION
34 MILTON HILL ROAD
MILTON, MASS.

PLAN TITLE:

SITE GRADING PLAN

PREPARED FOR:

JOSHUA D WILD
174 DORCHESTER STREET
BOSTON, MA 02127

DATE: MAY 28, 2022

REVISED: JUNE 9, 2022

REVISED: JUNE 20, 2022
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DeCelle-Burke-Sala

& Associates, Inc.
1266 Furnace Brook Parkway #401
Quincy, MA 02169
617-405-5100 (0) 617-405-5101 (f)
www.decelle-burke-sala.com

JAMES W. BURKE, P.E. DATE

GENERAL NOTES:
1. LOCUS: ASSESSORS MAP F BLOCK 8 LOT 9

RECORD OWNER:  JOSEPH P. & DIANE E. GROGAN
DEED REFERENCE: BOOK 39906 PAGE 540
PLAN REFERENCE: PLAN 301 OF 1946 (LOT A & 3)

2. THIS PLAN IS THE RESULT OF AN ON THE GROUND
SURVEY PERFORMED BY THIS OFFICE DURING JANUARY 2022.

3. EXISTING UTILITIES WHERE SHOWN IN' THE DRAWINGS ARE
FROM SURFACE OBSERVATION AND RECORD INFORMATION
AND SHOULD BE CONSIDERED APPROXIMATE. THE
CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR PROPERLY
LOCATING AND COORDINATING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ACTMITY WITH DIG—SAFE AND THE APPLICABLE UTILITY
COMPANIES AND MAINTAINING THE EXISTING UTILITY SYSTEM
IN SERVICE.

DIG-SAFE SHALL BE NOTIFIED PER THE STATE OF
MASSACHUSETTS STATUTE CHAPTER 82, SECTION 409 AT TEL.
1-888-344-7233. THE ENGINEER DOES NOT GUARANTEE
THEIR ACCURACY OR THAT ALL UTILITIES AND SUBSURFACE
STRUCTURES ARE SHOWN. LOCATIONS AND ELEVATIONS OF
UNDERGROUND UTILITIES WERE TAKEN FROM RECORD PLANS.
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY SIZE, LOCATION, AND
INVERTS OF UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES AS REQUIRED PRIOR
TO THE START OF CONSTRUCTION.

4. THE LOT SHOWN LIES WITHIN SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD
ZONE AE (EL 11) AS DELINEATED ON FIRM 25021C0068F,
DATED JUNE 9, 2014.

5. WETLANDS SHOWN DELINEATED BY ECOTEC, INC. ON
JANUARY 27, 2022.

6. PARCEL IS ZONED RESIDENCE A.

MIN. FRONTAGE = 150 FT
MIN. FRONT YARD = 30 FT.
MIN. SIDE YARD = 15 FT
MIN. REAR YARD = 30 FT.

MIN. LOT AREA = 40,000 S.F.
15 :

PROJECT TITLE & LOCATION:

MILTON HILL DEVELOPMENT
PROPOSED DEFINITIVE SUBDIVISION
34 MILTON HILL ROAD
MILTON, MASS.

PLAN TITLE:

UTILITY PLAN

PREPARED FOR:

JOSHUA D WILD
174 DORCHESTER STREET
BOSTON, MA 02127

DATE: MAY 28, 2022

REVISED: JUNE 9, 2022

REVISED: JUNE 20, 2022

REVISED:
REVISED:
JOB NUMBER: 2022.002 SHEET 8 OF 11
40 20 0 40 80
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& Associates, Inc.
1266 Furnace Brook Parkway #401
Quincy, MA 02169
617-405-5100 (0) 617-405-5101 (f)
www.decelle-burke-sala.com

JAMES W. BURKE, P.E. DATE

GENERAL NOTES:
1. LOCUS: ASSESSORS MAP F BLOCK 8 LOT 9

RECORD OWNER:  JOSEPH P. & DIANE E. GROGAN
DEED REFERENCE: BOOK 39906 PAGE 540
PLAN REFERENCE: PLAN 301 OF 1946 (LOT A & 3)

2. THIS PLAN IS THE RESULT OF AN ON THE GROUND
SURVEY PERFORMED BY THIS OFFICE DURING JANUARY 2022.

3. EXISTING UTILITIES WHERE SHOWN IN' THE DRAWINGS ARE
FROM SURFACE OBSERVATION AND RECORD INFORMATION
AND SHOULD BE CONSIDERED APPROXIMATE. THE
CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR PROPERLY
LOCATING AND COORDINATING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ACTMITY WITH DIG—SAFE AND THE APPLICABLE UTILITY
COMPANIES AND MAINTAINING THE EXISTING UTILITY SYSTEM
IN SERVICE.

DIG-SAFE SHALL BE NOTIFIED PER THE STATE OF
MASSACHUSETTS STATUTE CHAPTER 82, SECTION 409 AT TEL.
1-888-344-7233. THE ENGINEER DOES NOT GUARANTEE
THEIR ACCURACY OR THAT ALL UTILITIES AND SUBSURFACE
STRUCTURES ARE SHOWN. LOCATIONS AND ELEVATIONS OF
UNDERGROUND UTILITIES WERE TAKEN FROM RECORD PLANS.
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY SIZE, LOCATION, AND
INVERTS OF UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES AS REQUIRED PRIOR
TO THE START OF CONSTRUCTION.

4. THE LOT SHOWN LIES WITHIN SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD
ZONE AE (EL 11) AS DELINEATED ON FIRM 25021C0068F,
DATED JUNE 9, 2014.

5. WETLANDS SHOWN DELINEATED BY ECOTEC, INC. ON
JANUARY 27, 2022.

6. PARCEL IS ZONED RESIDENCE A.

MIN. FRONTAGE = 150 FT
MIN. FRONT YARD = 30 FT.
MIN. SIDE YARD = 15 FT

MIN. REAR YARD = 30 FT.

MIN. LOT AREA = 40,000 S.F.
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JAMES W. BURKE, P.E. DATE

GENERAL NOTES:
1. LOCUS: ASSESSORS MAP F BLOCK 8 LOT 9

RECORD OWNER:  JOSEPH P. & DIANE E. GROGAN
DEED REFERENCE: BOOK 39906 PAGE 540

PLAN REFERENCE: PLAN 301 OF 1946 (LOT A & 3)

2. THIS PLAN IS THE RESULT OF AN ON THE GROUND
SURVEY PERFORMED BY THIS OFFICE DURING JANUARY 2022.

3. EXISTING UTILITIES WHERE SHOWN IN' THE DRAWINGS ARE
FROM SURFACE OBSERVATION AND RECORD INFORMATION
AND SHOULD BE CONSIDERED APPROXIMATE. THE
CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR PROPERLY
LOCATING AND COORDINATING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ACTMITY WITH DIG—SAFE AND THE APPLICABLE UTILITY
COMPANIES AND MAINTAINING THE EXISTING UTILITY SYSTEM
IN SERVICE.

DIG-SAFE SHALL BE NOTIFIED PER THE STATE OF
MASSACHUSETTS STATUTE CHAPTER 82, SECTION 409 AT TEL.
1-888-344-7233. THE ENGINEER DOES NOT GUARANTEE
THEIR ACCURACY OR THAT ALL UTILITIES AND SUBSURFACE
STRUCTURES ARE SHOWN. LOCATIONS AND ELEVATIONS OF
UNDERGROUND UTILITIES WERE TAKEN FROM RECORD PLANS.
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY SIZE, LOCATION, AND
INVERTS OF UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES AS REQUIRED PRIOR
TO THE START OF CONSTRUCTION.

4. THE LOT SHOWN LIES WITHIN SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD
ZONE AE (EL 11) AS DELINEATED ON FIRM 25021C0068F,
DATED JUNE 9, 2014.

5. WETLANDS SHOWN DELINEATED BY ECOTEC, INC. ON
JANUARY 27, 2022.

6. PARCEL IS ZONED RESIDENCE A.

MIN. LOT AREA = 40,000 S.F.
MIN. FRONTAGE = 150 FT.
MIN. FRONT YARD = 30 FT.
MIN. SIDE YARD = 15 FT.
MIN. REAR YARD = 30 FT.
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MINIMUM BETWEEN LEDGE AND DELETERIOUS MATERIAL SHALL BE BACKFILLED

WITH CLEAN SAND.

2. STRUCTURES TO BE INSTALLED PER MANUFACTURER SPECIFICATIONS.

3. CONTRACTOR SHALL CONTACT THE DESIGN ENGINEER FOR AN INSPECTION
OF THE EXCAVATION FOR THE INFILTRATION SYSTEMS PRIOR TO INSTALLATION.

4. STONE SURROUNDING INFILTRATION STRUCTURES TO BE 1 TO 2 INCH
DOUBLE WASHED STONE.
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SYSTEM 1 & 2 HAVE 18" OF SURROUNDING STONE

INFILTRATION SYSTEM 1T & 2 PROFILE
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24" DIAMETER CAST IRON
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SYSTEM 1 SYSTEM 2
127 (SYS. 1) 12” (SYS. 2) INVERT OUT 64.50 43.80
6” DIA. BOT. ORIFICE 64.50 43.80
8” DIA. ORIFICE 66.65 45.75
12” (SYS. 1) 12” (SYS. 2) TOP ORIFICE 67.70 47.00
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INFILTRATION SYSTEM 1 & 2 OUTLET DETAIL

INFILTRATION SYSTEM 1 & 2 OUTLET SCHEDULE
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PLAN VIEW
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SEMI-POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT TYPE PUMP
DIRECTLY DRIVEN BY A 1 HP MOTOR

E—ONE EJECTOR PUMP MODEL WHI101-92

13.84 1IN,
25 GAL.
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DeCelle-Burke-Sala

& Associates, Inc.
1266 Furnace Brook Parkway #401
Quincy, MA 02169
617-405-5100 (0) 617-405-5101 (f)
www.decelle-burke-sala.com

JAMES W. BURKE, P.E. DATE

GENERAL NOTES:
1. LOCUS: ASSESSORS MAP F BLOCK 8 LOT 9

RECORD OWNER:  JOSEPH P. & DIANE E. GROGAN
DEED REFERENCE: BOOK 39906 PAGE 540

PLAN REFERENCE: PLAN 301 OF 1946 (LOT A & 3)

2. THIS PLAN IS THE RESULT OF AN ON THE GROUND
SURVEY PERFORMED BY THIS OFFICE DURING JANUARY 2022.

3. EXISTING UTILITIES WHERE SHOWN IN' THE DRAWINGS ARE
FROM SURFACE OBSERVATION AND RECORD INFORMATION
AND SHOULD BE CONSIDERED APPROXIMATE. THE
CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR PROPERLY
LOCATING AND COORDINATING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ACTMITY WITH DIG—SAFE AND THE APPLICABLE UTILITY
COMPANIES AND MAINTAINING THE EXISTING UTILITY SYSTEM
IN SERVICE.

DIG-SAFE SHALL BE NOTIFIED PER THE STATE OF
MASSACHUSETTS STATUTE CHAPTER 82, SECTION 409 AT TEL.
1-888-344-7233. THE ENGINEER DOES NOT GUARANTEE
THEIR ACCURACY OR THAT ALL UTILITIES AND SUBSURFACE
STRUCTURES ARE SHOWN. LOCATIONS AND ELEVATIONS OF
UNDERGROUND UTILITIES WERE TAKEN FROM RECORD PLANS.
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY SIZE, LOCATION, AND
INVERTS OF UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES AS REQUIRED PRIOR
TO THE START OF CONSTRUCTION.

4. THE LOT SHOWN LIES WITHIN SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD

ZONE AE (EL 11) AS DELINEATED ON FIRM 25021C0068F,
DATED JUNE 9, 2014.

5. WETLANDS SHOWN DELINEATED BY ECOTEC, INC. ON
JANUARY 27, 2022.

6. PARCEL IS ZONED RESIDENCE A.

MIN. FRONTAGE = 150 FT
MIN. FRONT YARD = 30 FT.
MIN. SIDE YARD = 15 FT

MIN. REAR YARD = 30 FT.

MIN. LOT AREA = 40,000 S.F.
15 :

PROJECT TITLE & LOCATION:

MILTON HILL DEVELOPMENT
PROPOSED DEFINITIVE SUBDIVISION
34 MILTON HILL ROAD
MILTON, MASS.

PLAN TITLE:

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

PREPARED FOR:

JOSHUA D WILD
174 DORCHESTER STREET
BOSTON, MA 02127

DATE: MAY 28, 2022

REVISED: JUNE 9, 2022

REVISED: JUNE 20, 2022

REVISED:

REVISED:

JOB NUMBER: 2022.002
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